Quotation
Creation Date: 30/07/2019

H:

Issued to:

Kent Union (Internal)
Mandela Building
University of Kent
Canterbury

CT2 7NW

Customer Email:
kentunion@kent.ac.uk

Customer Phone:
01227 827677

Event: Woodys Freshers Event Hire Date: 19/09/2019 Quote: #00137

From:
Lloyd Wilson

Canterbury
Kent
CT2 7TNW

Kent Union Technical Services
Mandela Building
University of Kent

Tel: 01227 824834

Qty
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Item
Sound Equipment
Phonophobia CDJs and DJM Nexus 2
FBT Active PA System
FBT Stage Monitors
Si Compact 32
Digital Stagebox
Cat5e Reel
Full band microphones
Tall Microphone Stand
Short Microphone Stand
DI-100

Lighting Equipment

Colorspot 575e AT

Mac 250

SlimPar 12 Tri IRC
Hurricane 2D Haze
LED Bar 8 RGB LED
Uplighters
6-Channel Controller
Pearl Tiger

Power Equipment
Phonophobia Roadtow Generator
63A TPNE Distro

32a Shoe Distro

63a TPNE 15m
32a20m

16a 20m

16a 10m

16a 5m

16a - 13a 4-way strip
13a 4-way strip

Rigging Equipment
Phonophobia Truss and roof system
Base and top plate

2m Quad Truss

Manufacturer

Other
Other
Other
Soundcraft
Soundcraft
Soundcraft
Other
Generic
Generic
Behringer

Robe

Martin
Chauvet
Chauvet
Stairville
Other
Pulse
Avolites

Other
Rubber Box Co
Rubber Box Co
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic
Generic

Other
Truss

Global

Unit Price

£167.58
£200.00
£15.00
£50.00
£20.00
£0.00
£50.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00

£17.50

£10.00
£6.00
£30.00
£8
£5.00
£7.00
£24.00

£288.00
£20.00
£8.00
£6.00
£3.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£549.00
£14

£10.00

Total Price

£167.58

£200:00 £50.00 (-75%)
£60-00 £20.00 (-67%)
£50:00 £10.00 (-80%)
£20-00 £5.00 (-75%)
£0.00

£50:00 £10.00 (-80%)
£6-00 £2.00 (-67%)
£3-00 £1.00 (-67%)
£8-00 £2.00 (-75%)

£35-00-£70-00 £20.00
(-43%

)
£40-00 £20.00 (-50%)
£36-00 £15.00 (-58%)
£30:00 £10.00 (-67%)
£32:00 £20.00 (-38%)
£40-00 £20.00 (-50%)
£7-80 £2.00 (-71%)
£24-00 £10.00 (-58%)
£288.00

£20:00 £5.00 (-75%)
£8-00 £2.00 (-75%)
£6-00 £2.00 (-67%)
£3-00 £1.00 (-67%)
£2:00 £0.50 (-75%)
£3-00 £1.00 (-67%)
£10-00 £2.00 (-80%)
£10:00 £2.00 (-80%)
£2-00 £1.00 (-50%)

£549.00

£5-00-£14 £2.50 (-50%)

£10-00-£20-00 £5.00
(-50%)




2 Wincher Stand

6 Stage (8x4)
24 2ft

Other Equipment
1 Student Staff Hours 36hrs

Payment Terms: 30 Days Inv

Notes:

Equipment is your responsibility for the duration of the hire.

A AR
KT201700137

Goliath

LiteStructures
Legs

Other

£10.00

£15.00
£0.00

£360.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due:

£10:00-£20-00 £5.00
(-50%)

£90-00 £30.00 (-67%)
£0.00

£360.00

£1640.58
£0.00
£1640.58

Please take measures to ensure it is kept safe and secure.



