Quotation

Creation Date: 30/07/2019



Issued to:

Kent Union (Internal) Mandela Building University of Kent Canterbury

CT2 7NW

Customer Email:

kentunion@kent.ac.uk

Customer Phone:

01227 827677

From:

Lloyd Wilson Kent Union Technical Services Mandela Building University of Kent Canterbury Kent

Tel: 01227 824834

CT2 7NW

Event: Woodys Freshers Event H	e Date: 19/09/2019 Quote: #00137
--	--

Qty	Item	Manufacturer	Unit Price	Total Price
	Sound Equipment			
1	Phonophobia CDJs and DJM Nexus 2	Other	£167.58	£167.58
1	FBT Active PA System	Other	£200.00	£200.00 £50.00 (-75%)
4	FBT Stage Monitors	Other	£15.00	£60.00 £20.00 (-67%)
1	Si Compact 32	Soundcraft	£50.00	£50.00 £10.00 (-80%)
1	Digital Stagebox	Soundcraft	£20.00	£20.00 £5.00 (-75%)
1	Cat5e Reel	Soundcraft	£0.00	£0.00
1	Full band microphones	Other	£50.00	£50.00 £10.00 (-80%)
6	Tall Microphone Stand	Generic	£1.00	£6.00 £2.00 (-67%)
3	Short Microphone Stand	Generic	£1.00	£3.00 £1.00 (-67%)
4	DI-100	Behringer	£2.00	£8.00 £2.00 (-75%)
	<u>Lighting Equipment</u>			
4	Colorspot 575e AT	Robe	£17.50	£35.00 £70.00 £20.00 (-43%)
4	Mac 250	Martin	£10.00	£40.00 £20.00 (-50%)
6	SlimPar 12 Tri IRC	Chauvet	£6.00	£36.00 £15.00 (-58%)
1	Hurricane 2D Haze	Chauvet	£30.00	£30.00 £10.00 (-67%)
4	LED Bar 8 RGB LED	Stairville	£8	£32.00 £20.00 (-38%)
8	Uplighters	Other	£5.00	£40.00 £20.00 (-50%)
1	6-Channel Controller	Pulse	£7.00	£7.00 £2.00 (-71%)
1	Pearl Tiger	Avolites	£24.00	£24.00 £10.00 (-58%)
	Power Equipment			
1	Phonophobia Roadtow Generator	Other	£288.00	£288.00
1	63A TPNE Distro	Rubber Box Co	£20.00	£20.00 £5.00 (-75%)
1	32a Shoe Distro	Rubber Box Co	£8.00	£8.00 £2.00 (-75%)
1	63a TPNE 15m	Generic	£6.00	£6.00 £2.00 (-67%)
1	32a 20m	Generic	£3.00	£3.00 £1.00 (-67%)
1	16a 20m	Generic	£2.00	£2.00 £0.50 (-75%)
2	16a 10m	Generic	£1.50	£3.00 £1.00 (-67%)
10	16a 5m	Generic	£1.00	£10.00 £2.00 (-80%)
10	16a - 13a 4-way strip	Generic	£1.00	£10.00 £2.00 (-80%)
2	13a 4-way strip	Generic	£1.00	£2.00 £1.00 (-50%)
	Rigging Equipment			
1	Phonophobia Truss and roof system	Other	£549.00	£549.00
1	Base and top plate	Truss	£14	£5.00 £14 £2.50 (-50%)
2	2m Quad Truss	Global	£10.00	£10.00 £20.00 £5.00 (-50%)

			VAT Total Due:	£0.00 £1640.58
			Sub Total	£1640.58
1	Other Equipment Student Staff Hours 36hrs	Other	£360.00	£360.00
6 24	Stage (8x4) 2ft	LiteStructures Legs	£15.00 £0.00	£90.00 £30.00 (-67%) £0.00
2	Wincher Stand	Goliath	£10.00	£10.00 £20.00 £5.00 (-50%)

Payment Terms: 30 Days Inv

Notes:

Equipment is your responsibility for the duration of the hire. Please take measures to ensure it is kept safe and secure.

